Schiitzenkreis Libbecke

RWK Winter 2021/2022

Luftpistole - Damen - Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze
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Stand:

Runden Schnitt

339.00
316.50
312.00
311.50
310.50
293.00
265.00
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19.12.2021

Gesamt

678
633
624
623
621
586
265



